5th INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
FOR DALIA KUTKAITE CUP 2019

VILNIUS, LITHUANIA. Tauras sport hall. Zygio str.46, Vilnius 08009, Lithuania.

09.11.2019 - 10.11.2019 - Junior(2005) - Starting list

111[@] By choice

Start: 10.11.2019 12:05

St.Nr Country Name

1. LAT Juliana Sakovica

2. == EST Vanessa Kivirand

3. S5 UKR Yelyzaveta Khorovinkina
4, LAT Santa Stepulane

5. B LTU Zemyna Stockute

6. mmm POL Julia Wierzba

7. mmm SWE Hedvig Elg Appelros

8. B LTU Manté Adomaityte

9. mm RUS Olga Karaseva

10. (B8 BLR Varvara Hlazko

11. am SWE Aglaya Preobrazhenskaya
12. LAT Alisa Aleskovska

13. I8 BLR Katsiaryna Nikitsionak
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Club

RVS/Riga

VK Janika

VOSHOD Kyiv UKR
Ogre/Latvia

LTU klaipeda

KSGA Legion Warszawa
SWEDEN Team Nevis
Sporto mokykla "Startas", Kaunas
RUS Moscow-Shor-74
Belarus

SWEDEN Team Nevis
RVS/Riga/Latvia

Minsk RGOLYNPICENTER

Year 10.11.2019 10.11.2019 10.11.2019

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

1.Round

12:05
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2.Round

12:31
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3.Round

12:57
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